mardi 7 mai 2024

BPC Online "Big 5"
Saison 23 - 2024

Points Players Attendees Pokerstars
1 3968 Borokov IA 17 Borokov IA
2 3463 Leguerrier 17 Guerrier 007
3 3427 vampira22 14 vampira22
“ 3265 druz3423 17 druz3423
> 3158 GEODO666 15 GEODO666
6 2963 Darkside 14 Patvarl
7 2940 Spoutnik808080 14 Spoutnik808080
8 2875 Kzoom1 15 kzoom1
9 2735 Damase2011 9 Damase2011
10 2516 Tomike23111 14 Tomike23111
11 2420 onraz 15 onraz
12 2398 Dimim996 15 Dimim996
13 2392 Bmjac 17 bmjac
14 2176 Complice 11 complice510
15 2172 Felixstella2020 11 Felixstella2020
16 2165 Brice 12 kukrapok_2
17 2147 Plouc369 15 plouc369
18 1886 Lemonjuice74 15 Lemonjuice74
19 1632 Ratabarl mikebest333
20 1560 Editoz Editoz
21 1533 pikou.be 10 pikou.be
22 1460 Sharon 9 Shasha-be
23 1453 Orhan 9 Nezir1982
24 1388 manugilbart 7 manugilbart
25 1262 Titi 6 devillers67
26 1128 cholleke 7 cholleke
27 1066 Gahak 6 Scoumoune_be
28 1030 speedeu87 6 speedeu87
29 966 Pilouchky 6 1pilouchky
30 915 emiraph21 7 emiraph21
31 838 Callman 3 callman61
32 824 Worro999 3 Worro999
33 818 LARCIER 6 larcier2
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Points

791
782
750
726
697
696
688
680
668
640
610
583
573
567
552
539
536
510
508
489
447
439
374
365
305
295
293
292
287
283
266
257
251
250
246
235
225
222

Players

Maxfull032
kouakout
THP030720
Luckyluc1011
Ditch
Franckie
Fishstick
Eclateman
Mina19671967
Ihikki
donaldleclau
Kiki

kriisvp
Wolky94
ElenaVyo
Halpi
stijnthePokerst
pvb165
daninette
Keitho2011
rungnaphal69
matth
1testicle
4ringsdude
souch
Al_Capote91
Maverick
Jackie

Chiiiips
Hififan
Boulzor444
Tixa3220
Rorol123
pamp1991
Oliclara
messa333
fifty ONEfify
legreg10

Attendees
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Pokerstars

maxfull032
kouakout
THP030720
luckyluc1011
Ditch395
FranckieF
Vargez
eclateman
minal9671967
Ihikki
donaldleclau

3 Titzen 3
kriisvp
Wolky94
ElenaVyo
CherS2361
stijnthePokerst
pvb165
daninette
Keitho2011
rungnaphal69
wombat1206
1testicle
4ringsdude
Souch11
Al_Capote91
ST.MAVERICK421
Jackie-cats
chips1332
hififan69
Boulzor444
Tixa3220
Rorol123
pamp1991
oliclara
messa333
fifty ONEfify
legreg10
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Points

210
184
155
135
127
124
122
122
121
120
119
114
113
107
106
103
100
100
100

Players

Sharknado
Ferdi

Loloarr
Viking2win
Jay
LeMalteser
fredje2375
cococitizen6
Amaury1402
Cosmicbat
Fab

Malvira
Keeebart
Flamain
zezinho202627
lalouve2801
thekraken78
Mwnzz

azzuro2011

Attendees
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Pokerstars

niocl973
FERDI-.1030
loloarr
viking2win
Mudboy.be
LeMalteser
fredje2375
cococitizen6
Amaury1402
Cosmicbat
fab2as
Malviral700
keeebart
Flamain
zezinho202627
lalouve2801
thekraken78
MWNZZzZ

azzuro2011
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